0800 800 523 relianceworldwide.co.nz sales.nz@rwc.com
FLEETFIT AIR BRAKE FITTINGS
ROAD RANGER AIR TRANSMISSION FITTINGS
VALVES
1400 SERIES AIR BRAKE FITTINGS
NYLON TUBE
Male Connectors
1868x2.5x1 5/32” 1/16”

1464x8x8x6 1/2” x 1/2” x 3/8”
J844 Nylon Air Brake Tube - Imperial
Order Code Colour Length Nominal OD Nominal ID
14337-04 Black 100m 1/4” 0.170”
14337-04B Blue 100m 1/4” 0.170”
14337-04R Red 100m 1/4” 0.170”
14337-04C Black 25m 1/4” 0.170”
14337-04BC Blue 25m 1/4” 0.170”
14337-04RC Red 25m 1/4” 0.170”
14337-06 Black 100m 3/8” 0.251”
14337-06B Blue 100m 3/8” 0.251”
14337-06R Red 100m 3/8” 0.251”
14337-06C Black 25m 3/8” 0.251”
14337-06BC Blue 25m 3/8” 0.251”
14337-06RC Red 25m 3/8” 0.251”
14337-08 Black 100m 1/2” 0.376”
14337-08B Blue 100m 1/2” 0.376”
14337-08R Red 100m 1/2” 0.376”
14337-08C Black 25m 1/2” 0.376”
14337-08BC Blue 25m 1/2” 0.376”
14337-08RC Red 25m 1/2” 0.376”
14337-10 Black 100m 5/8” 0.441”
14337-10C Black 25m 5/8” 0.441”
DIN74324 Nylon Air Brake Tube - Metric
Order Code Colour Length Nominal OD Nominal ID
14338-M06 Black 100m 6mm 4mm
14338-M08 Black 100m 8mm 6mm
14338-M08B Blue 100m 8mm 6mm
14338-M08R Red 100m 8mm 6mm
14338-M10 Black 100m 10mm 8mm
14338-M10B Blue 100m 10mm 8mm
14338-M0R Red 100m 10mm 8mm
14338-M12 Black 100m 12mm 9mm
14338-M12B Blue 100m 12mm 9mm
14338-M12R Red 100m 12mm 9mm
14338-M15 Black 100m 15mm 12mm
14338-M16 Black 100m 16mm 12mm
14338-M06C Black 25m 6mm 4mm
14338-M08C Black 25m 8mm 6mm
14338-M08BC Blue 25m 8mm 6mm
14338-M08RC Red 25m 8mm 6mm
14338-M10C Black 25m 10mm 8mm
14338-M10BC Blue 25m 10mm 8mm
14338-M10RC Red 25m 10mm 8mm
14338-M12C Black 25m 12mm 9mm
14338-M12BC Blue 25m 12mm 9mm
14338-M12RC Red 25m 12mm 9mm
14338-M15 Black 100m 15mm 12mm
14338-M15C Black 25m 15mm 12mm
14338-M16C Black 25 16mm 12mm
Sleeves
6002RR 1/8 Sleeve
6002.5RR 5/32 Sleeve
Nuts